

Schedule of Fees & Charges 2024

TRAINING SOLUTIONS TODAY

MA Training academy is 100% Australian owned and specialises in delivering security and industry-specific training all around Australia.

Great Training. Great Opportunities.



Fees are reviewed annually, and this fee schedule relates to the 2024 calendar year. The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment. Please refer to our Student Handbook and Policies available on our website for further information on fees, refunds, cancellations and payment methods.

Qualifications	Fee
CPP20218 Certificate II in Security Operations	
Victoria	\$995
New South Wales	\$1195
Queensland	\$1100
CPP30318 Certificate III in Security Operations	\$1300
CPP40719 Certificate IV in Security Management - Payment Plan (mandatory)	\$3150
1st payment – enrolment confirmation	\$1050
2nd payment – 1 month after enrolment confirmation	\$1050
3rd payment – 2 months after enrolment confirmation	\$1050

Short Courses	Fee
National First Aid & CPR Course (NSW Only)	\$129
National First Aid & CPR Course	\$140
Units of Competency:	
HLTAID011 Provide first aid	
HLTAID009 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation	
Chief Fire Warden & Fire Warden Course	\$280
Units of Competency:	
PUAFER005 Operate as part of an emergency control organisation	
PUAFER006 Lead an emergency control organisation	
CPR Course	\$70
Unit of Competency:	
HLTAID009 Provide cardiopulmonary resuscitation	
RSA Course (NSW & VIC only)	\$50
Unit of Competency:	
SITHFAB021 Provide responsible service of alcohol	
Responsible Gambling Services Course (NSW only)	\$50
Unit of Competency:	
SITHGAM022 Provide responsible gambling services	



Other Charges	Fee
Re-issuing a hard copy certificate, qualification, or statement of attainment	
Replacement of issued learning/reference workbook (per workbook)	\$30
Printing student records and reports	\$30
Re-assessment fee	\$80
Transferfee	\$30

RPL Fees	Fee	
Recognition of Prior Learning fees are charged on a per unit basis.		
CPP20218 Certificate II in Security Operations (max. fee)	\$995	
Application Fee	\$55	
Enrolment Fee	\$100	
Per Unit of Competency	\$60	
* If additional training is required additional charges may apply		

RPL Fees	Fee	
CPP40719 Certificate IV in Security Management (max. fee)	\$3150	
Application Fee	\$110	
Enrolment Fee	\$400	
Per Unit of Competency	\$200	
* If additional training is required additional charges may apply		

CT Fees	Fee
Unit of Competency:	
Credit transfer fees are charged on an application basis	\$150

Contact Us Today

Blanch Family Holdings Pty Ltd MA Training Academy RTO No: 40834 P: 1300 026 282

 $matraining a cade my.com. au \hspace{0.2cm} | \hspace{0.2cm} \underline{info@matraining a cade my.com. au}$

Document Control

Schedule of Fees and Charges v3.0. Please contact us to confirm you have the most current version of this course brochure.